INTERPRETING PHILOSOPHY
(An Introduction to Philosophical
Hermeneutics)

Contents

Preface

Chapter 1:

Chapter 2:

Chapter 3:

Chapter 4:

Chapter 5:

Chapter 6:

Chapter 7:

Chapter 8:

Chapter 9:

THE PROJECT
On Philosophical Discourse and Its Interpretation

THE PROCESS
Hermeneutical Methodology Examined

THE CONTRAST
A Critique of Deconstructionism

THE AGENDA
What Issues are to Figure in
Philosophical Deliberations?

THE PERSONALIA
Referential Analysis in Philosophy

THE TYPOLOGY
Elements of Philosophical Taxonomy

THE ARGUMENTATION
What Substantiates the Fundamentals?

THE TERMINOLOGY
The Problem of Defining One’s Terms

THE MESSAGE
On the Formative Role of Apories in
Philosophical Deliberation

19

31

43

57

69

85

101

123



Chapter 10: THE INTERCONNECTIONS
The Systemic Interlinkage of
Philosophical Issues

Chapter 11: THE LAWS
The Rational Requisites of Interpretive
Procedure

Chapter 12: THE PROSPECT
Philosophy at the Turn of the Century:
A Return to Systems

Index of Names

145

153

165

185



