INTERPRETING PHILOSOPHY (An Introduction to Philosophical Hermeneutics)

Contents		
Preface		
Chapter 1:	THE PROJECT On Philosophical Discourse and Its Interpretation	1
Chapter 2:	THE PROCESS Hermeneutical Methodology Examined	19
Chapter 3:	THE CONTRAST A Critique of Deconstructionism	31
Chapter 4:	THE AGENDA What Issues are to Figure in Philosophical Deliberations?	43
Chapter 5:	THE PERSONALIA Referential Analysis in Philosophy	57
Chapter 6:	THE TYPOLOGY Elements of Philosophical Taxonomy	69
Chapter 7:	THE ARGUMENTATION What Substantiates the Fundamentals?	85
Chapter 8:	THE TERMINOLOGY The Problem of Defining One's Terms	101
Chapter 9:	THE MESSAGE On the Formative Role of Apories in Philosophical Deliberation	123

Chapter 10:	THE INTERCONNECTIONS The Systemic Interlinkage of Philosophical Issues	145
Chapter 11:	THE LAWS The Rational Requisites of Interpretive Procedure	153
Chapter 12:	THE PROSPECT Philosophy at the Turn of the Century: A Return to Systems	165
Index of Names		185